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NATION/SPEAKER

UK/Cromartie
Australia/Sadleir

United States/Fields

1984

Italy/Alessi
UK/Luce
Norway/Berg
Pakistan/Ahmad

Sweden/Theorin

_ Ccanada/Beesley

Czechoslovakia/Vejvoda
UK/Cromartie

Sweden/Ekeus

DATE

26.8.83
26.8.83

30.8.83

9.2.84
14.2.84
23.2.84
22.3.84
24.4.84
26.4.84
10.7.84
26.7.84

31.7.84




